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California Burrito Menu

https://menuweb.menu
4401 Central PI, Suisun City, United States
(+1)7078035410

The restaurant from Suisun City offers 73 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of
$10.0.
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California Burrito Menu

Salads

BEET $5.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

JARRITOS $3.5

Specials

MACHACA EGGS

Pizza
GROUND BEEF $3.2

Salad

TACO SALAD $10.8

Sandwiches
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH $11.3

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN $11.3

Sauces

GUACAMOLE $2.5

Tacos

TONGUE $5.0

Soft Drinks

ORANGE JUICE $5.0

Kids

BEAN CHEESE BURRITO $6.0

Fresh Juices

CARROT JUICE

Kids Menu

BABY QUESADILLA

Side Order

CHIPS WITH GUACAMOLE

Tostadas

BEEF TOSTADA

Flame-Grilled Fajitas
GRILLED CHICKEN FAJITAS

Spanish

HORCHATA

Combo Box
COMBO 18

Fried Potatoes

CHEESE FRIES

Mexi Cali

GRILLED MEAT FRIES

$5.0

$6.8

$8.5

$5.3

$5.0

$3.0

$6.8

$13.3

Baked Combo Specials

COMBO 1

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN

$8.5



California Burrito Menu

Supreme Dishes

BABY BURRITO $6.8
Combo

COMBO 3

COMBO 8

Hearty Breakfasts

CHICKEN TOSTADA $5.3
SUPER BREAKFAST

Popular Items

21. CHORIZO, EGGS $9.3
COCA-COLA MEXICAN BOTTLE
Combination Plates

COMBO 9

COMBO #19 $16.3
Dessert

RICE PUDDING $3.0
CARAMEL PUDDING $3.0
CHURROS $2.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

TUNA STEAK $11.3
FISH $5.0
CHICKEN $4.0
Burritos

GREEN CHILE BURRITO $11.3

SUPER BURRITO WITH
EVERYTHING

SHREDDED BEEF
ADOBADA

Mexican Dishes
MACHACA

SUPER NACHOS

CHILE RELLENO
GRILLED MEAT

Combinations
COMBO 16
COMBO 13
COMBO 17
COMBO 14

Ingredients Used
PINEAPPLE

CORNED BEEF

CHEESE

SHRIMP

CHORIZO

HAM

Breakfast

28. HAM EGGS

26. MACHACA EGGS

29. BACON EGGS

27. CHORIZO EGGS

22. HAM, EGGS

23. BEANS, EGGS CHEESE
24. BACON, POTATO

$12.5

$4.0
$9.8

$9.8
$13.3
$11.3
$11.3

$5.0

$7.0
$5.0
$9.8
$9.8

$11.3
$11.3
$11.3
$11.3
$9.3
$9.3
$9.3



California Burrito Menu

20. SAUSAGE EGGS $9.3 25. STEAK, EGGS

$11.3

California Burrito

4401 Central PI, Suisun City, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 04:00 -02:25
Tuesday 04:00 -02:25
Wednesday 04:00 -02:25
Thursday 04:00 -02:25
Friday 04:00 -02:25

Made with Menu Saturday 04:00 -02:25
Sunday 04:00 -02:25
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