

https://menuweb.menu 4401 Central PI, Suisun City, United States (+1)7078035410



Salads BEET	\$5.0	Fresh Juices CARROT JUICE	\$5.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks JARRITOS	\$3.5	Kids Menu BABY QUESADILLA	\$6.8
Specials MACHACA EGGS		Side Order CHIPS WITH GUACAMOLE	\$8.5
Pizza GROUND BEEF	\$3.2	Tostadas BEEF TOSTADA	\$5.3
Salad TACO SALAD	\$10.8	Flame-Grilled Fajitas GRILLED CHICKEN FAJITAS	\$5.0
Sandwiches CALIFORNIA SANDWICH	\$11.3	Spanish HORCHATA	\$3.0
Chicken GRILLED CHICKEN	\$11.3	Combo Box	
Sauces	\$2.5	Fried Potatoes CHEESE FRIES	\$6.8
Tacos	\$5.0	Mexi Cali GRILLED MEAT FRIES	\$13.3
Soft Drinks ORANGE JUICE	\$5.0	Baked Combo Specials	
Kids BEAN CHEESE BURRITO	\$6.0	Restaurant Category	\$8.5

Supreme Dishes BABY BURRITO	\$6.8	SUPER BURRITO WITH EVERYTHING SHREDDED BEEF	\$12.5 \$4.0
Combo		ADOBADA	\$9.8
COMBO 8		Mexican Dishes	
COMPO 9		MACHACA	\$9.8
Hearty Breakfasts		SUPER NACHOS	\$13.3
CHICKEN TOSTADA	\$5.3	CHILE RELLENO	\$11.3
SUPER BREAKFAST	40.0	GRILLED MEAT	\$11.3
Popular Items		Combinations	
•	\$9.3	COMBO 16	
21. CHORIZO, EGGS COCA-COLA MEXICAN BOTTLE	\$9.3	COMBO 13	
COCA-COLA MEXICAN BOTTLE		COMBO 17	
Combination Plates		COMBO 14	
COMBO 9		Ingrediente Heed	
COMBO 9 COMBO #19	\$16.3	Ingredients Used	* F 0
COMBO #19	\$16.3	PINEAPPLE	\$5.0
	\$16.3	PINEAPPLE CORNED BEEF	
COMBO #19	\$16.3 \$3.0	PINEAPPLE CORNED BEEF CHEESE	\$7.0
COMBO #19 Dessert	\$3.0 \$3.0	PINEAPPLE CORNED BEEF CHEESE SHRIMP	\$7.0 \$5.0
COMBO #19 Dessert RICE PUDDING	\$3.0	PINEAPPLE CORNED BEEF CHEESE SHRIMP CHORIZO	\$7.0 \$5.0 \$9.8
COMBO #19 Dessert RICE PUDDING CARAMEL PUDDING CHURROS	\$3.0 \$3.0 \$2.0	PINEAPPLE CORNED BEEF CHEESE SHRIMP	\$7.0 \$5.0
COMBO #19 Dessert RICE PUDDING CARAMEL PUDDING CHURROS These Types Of Dishe	\$3.0 \$3.0 \$2.0	PINEAPPLE CORNED BEEF CHEESE SHRIMP CHORIZO	\$7.0 \$5.0 \$9.8
COMBO #19 Dessert RICE PUDDING CARAMEL PUDDING CHURROS These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served	\$3.0 \$3.0 \$2.0	PINEAPPLE CORNED BEEF CHEESE SHRIMP CHORIZO HAM	\$7.0 \$5.0 \$9.8
COMBO #19 Dessert RICE PUDDING CARAMEL PUDDING CHURROS These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served TUNA STEAK	\$3.0 \$3.0 \$2.0	PINEAPPLE CORNED BEEF CHEESE SHRIMP CHORIZO HAM Breakfast	\$7.0 \$5.0 \$9.8 \$9.8
COMBO #19 Dessert RICE PUDDING CARAMEL PUDDING CHURROS These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served TUNA STEAK FISH	\$3.0 \$3.0 \$2.0 \$5.0	PINEAPPLE CORNED BEEF CHEESE SHRIMP CHORIZO HAM Breakfast 28. HAM EGGS	\$7.0 \$5.0 \$9.8 \$9.8
COMBO #19 Dessert RICE PUDDING CARAMEL PUDDING CHURROS These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served TUNA STEAK	\$3.0 \$3.0 \$2.0	PINEAPPLE CORNED BEEF CHEESE SHRIMP CHORIZO HAM Breakfast 28. HAM EGGS 26. MACHACA EGGS	\$7.0 \$5.0 \$9.8 \$9.8 \$11.3
COMBO #19 Dessert RICE PUDDING CARAMEL PUDDING CHURROS These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served TUNA STEAK FISH	\$3.0 \$3.0 \$2.0 \$5.0	PINEAPPLE CORNED BEEF CHEESE SHRIMP CHORIZO HAM Breakfast 28. HAM EGGS 26. MACHACA EGGS 29. BACON EGGS 27. CHORIZO EGGS 22. HAM, EGGS	\$7.0 \$5.0 \$9.8 \$9.8 \$11.3 \$11.3
COMBO #19 Dessert RICE PUDDING CARAMEL PUDDING CHURROS These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served TUNA STEAK FISH CHICKEN	\$3.0 \$3.0 \$2.0 \$5.0	PINEAPPLE CORNED BEEF CHEESE SHRIMP CHORIZO HAM Breakfast 28. HAM EGGS 26. MACHACA EGGS 29. BACON EGGS 27. CHORIZO EGGS	\$7.0 \$5.0 \$9.8 \$9.8 \$11.3 \$11.3 \$11.3



20. SAUSAGE EGGS \$9.3 25. STEAK, EGGS \$11.3

California Burrito

4401 Central PI, Suisun City,

United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 04:00 -02:25 Tuesday 04:00 -02:25 Wednesday 04:00 -02:25 Thursday 04:00 -02:25 Friday 04:00 -02:25 Saturday 04:00 -02:25 Sunday 04:00 -02:25